
2646

367

2302

2745

2742
2741

2744

2743 5

16 14 12

10a

An d
er Re

egt

RB 

RB 

HB
 

HB 

HB 

HB
 

Taktile Führung Querungsstelle
s. Systemskizze 

Taktile Führung Querungsstelle
s. Systemskizze 

660.22 

Verkehrszeichen 
VZ 283-10
aufstellen 

Verkehrszeichen 
VZ 283-20
aufstellen 

b622t
Textfeld
Anlage 1 zur Drucksachen Nr. 




